
We are an Equal Opportunity Employer 

TDD (For Hearing and Speech Impaired) at 503-823-6868 

City of Portland, Oregon 

BUREAU OF FIRE AND POLICE DISABILITY AND RETIREMENT 

1800 SW First Ave., Suite 250, Portland, OR 97201 · (503) 823-6823 · Fax: (503) 823-5166  

Samuel Hutchison, Director             fpdr@portlandoregon.gov 

2022 FPDR Pension Payment Dates 

January 3, 2022 Monday 

February 1, 2022 Tuesday 

March 1, 2022 Tuesday 

April 1, 2022 Friday 

April 29, 2022 Friday 

June 1, 2022 Wednesday 

July 1, 2022 Friday 

August 1, 2022 Monday 

September 1, 2022 Thursday 

September 30, 2022 Friday 

November 1, 2022 Tuesday 

December 1, 2022 Thursday 

Please call Beth (Lloyd) Hutton at 503-823-5502 with questions. 
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